

St John Fisher College

BRACKEN RIDGE

Fees Schedule 2024

Tuition Fee	Student	Levies	Family Levies*		
Eldest child	\$2,712	Year 7	\$3,093	Capital Levy	\$858
Second child	\$1,629	Year 8	\$2,728	P & F Levy	\$204
Third Child	\$1,083	Year 9	\$3,121	Building Fund	\$240
Fourth Child	\$543	Year 10	\$2,878	Total	\$1,302
Fifth Child no tuition fee but		Year 11	\$3,351	=	
will be charged student levy.		Year 12	\$3,351		

_	The building fund is a tax-deductible voluntary levy that will help pay College loans for the new Design Technologies Precinct, additional classrooms and refurbishment of junior toilets and tuckshop.
Payment	The College offers a \$300.00 discount (pro rata for split billing) for yearly fees paid on or before 23 February 2024. Please contact the Finance Office for details.
	The Student Levies include all subject costs and camp/retreat levies. The Levy in Year 7 includes the mandated calculator. The family retains ownership once all fees have been paid.

Total Fee Per Student					Fee Payment Instalments – One Child Enrolled includes Voluntary Building Fund				
	Tuition Fee	Student Levies	Family levies	Voluntary Building Fund	Total 2024 Fees for One Student	Per Term x 3	Monthly x 10	Fortnightly x 20	Weekly x 40
Year 7	\$2,712	\$3,093	\$1,062	\$240	\$7,107	\$2,369.00	\$710.70	\$355.35	\$1 <i>77.</i> 68
Year 8	\$2,712	\$2,728	\$1,062	\$240	\$6,742	\$2,247.33	\$674.20	\$337.10	\$168.55
Year 9	\$2,712	\$3,121	\$1,062	\$240	\$7,135	\$2,378.33	\$713.50	\$356.75	\$1 <i>7</i> 8.38
Year 10	\$2,712	\$2,878	\$1,062	\$240	\$6,892	\$2,297.33	\$689.20	\$344.60	\$172.30
Year 11	\$2,712	\$3,351	\$1,062	\$240	\$7,365	\$2,455.00	\$736.50	\$368.25	\$184.13
Year 12	\$2,712	\$3,351	\$1,062	\$240	\$7,365	\$2,455.00	\$736.50	\$368.25	\$184.13

Example - Family Tuition Expense Calculator			Your Calculator				
Example - Fa	amily with th	nree students. The eldest in Year 11	, the others in				
		Year 10 and Year 7.					
From the Table above		Payment Plan		From the Table above		Payment Plan	
Tuition Fees		Total Fees	\$16,048	Tuition Fees		Total Fees	\$21,287
Child 1	\$2,712	Per term (x 3)	\$5,349.33	Child 1	\$2 ,7 12	Per term	\$7,095.67
Child 2	\$1,629	Monthly (x 10)*	\$1,604.80	Child 2	\$1,629	Monthly	\$2,128.70
Child 3	\$1,083			Child 3			
				Child 4			
Add Student Levies		Fortnightly (x 20)*	\$802.40	Add Student Levi	ies	Fortnightly	\$1,064.35
Year 11	\$3,351	Weekly (x 40)*	\$401.20	Year 11	\$3,351	Weekly	\$532.18
Year 10	\$2,878			Year 12	\$3,351		
Year 7	\$3,093			Year 8	\$2 , 728		
				Year 7	\$3,093		
				Year 9	\$3,121		
Add Family Le	evies			Add Family Levies			
Family Levies	\$1,062			Family Levies	\$1,062		
Building Fund	\$240			Building Fund	\$240		
Total Fees	\$16,048			Total Fees	\$21,287		
Iotal Fees	\$10,048			lotal Fees =	\$21,28 /		

^{*} The first monthly payment must commence in February 2024, fortnightly and weekly payments must begin by 2 February, 2024.